Beginning words 1

Name:

matching quiz

Period:

Please write the correct letter before the numbers.

1
2
3
a
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
10:
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.

18.ydu/méiyou £ /%

. mingbai/bl mingbai ¥ H /A4S 1]
. nihdo R
. ldoshi i
. qili E AL

dui/badui X /A%

. baiban Ik
. tongxuémen [7] =4[]
. shangke I if

qingzud if Ak
wo FX
xuéshéng “#
ta fib/it/ e
zaijian i I
xiexie i
dajiahdo K F4f
ni

shud i,

19.ting Wt

20.

21.zhidao/bu zhidao H1iE /AN HiE

22.
23.

pingmu J %

du i
shi / bushi fit/7 /&

24.wenti [r] 5

25.

kan &

a. student

b. screen

c. know/don’t know
d. stand up

e. class/all students
f. question

g. correct/incorrect
h. Hello everybody!
I. you

j. understand/not
k. speak/talk/say

[. I/me

m. Hello!

n. Thank you!

o. listen

p. teacher

g. white board

r. look/watch

s. Class starts!

t. Sit down please!
u. he/she/it

v. read

w. have/don’t have
x. Goodbye

y. to be/not to be



